Product Data
Split System (R-410A)
Air Handler for Multi Split
Inverter System
12,000 to 24,000 BTU/Hr
22-1880-06A-EN
Cassette Type Indoor Unit:
4MXC8512B10N0

X
5-6
INDOOR UNIT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
4
General Data
MODEL - Cassette
RATED Volts/PH
Frequency (Hz)
Total Cooling Capacity (Btu/h)
Total Heating Capacity (Btu/h)
Air Flow Volume (CFM) (H/M/L/SL)
Sound Power Level dB(A) (H/M/L/SL)
Sound PRESSURE Level dB(A) (H/M/L/SL)  ①
Dehumidifying Volume (Pint/h)
PCB Fuse Current (A)
Fan Quantity
Fan Type
Motor Full Load Amp (FLA)
Fan Motor Drive Type
Fan Motor Speed (RPM) (H/M/L/SL) - Cooling
                                                           - Heating
Evaporator Face Area (ft2)
Evaporator Fin Type
Evaporator Fin Color - Blue/Not Blue
Air Filter Size (L x W / No.) (inch)
Gas Pipe (to indoor unit) (inch)
Liquid Pipe (inch)
Connection Method
Drain Connection (Outer diameter) (inch)
Dimension (Uncrated) (W x D x H) (inch)
Dimension (Crated) (L x W x H) (inch)
Net Weight (lbs)
Gross Weight (lbs)
Panel Outline Dimension (W x D x H) (inch)
Panel Net Weight (lbs)
① Sound PRESSURE Level @ 3.3 ft. dB(A)
4MXC8512B10N0*
208 / 230 / 1
60
12000
13000
383 / 330 / 306 / 265
55 / 52 / 49 / 45
44 / 41 / 38 / 34
2.96
PCB 3.15A   Transformer 0.2A
1
Centrifugal
0.5
Direct Drive
800 / 700 / 650 / 560
800 / 700 / 650 / 580
2.69
Hydrophilic-window
Blue
18.50 X 13.78 / 1
3/8
1/4
Flare Connection
1.0
23.46 x 23.46 x 9.45
30.62 x 29.05 x 11.81
44.09
52.91
26.37 x 26.37 x 1.97
7.71
4MXC8518B10N0*
208 / 230 / 1
60
14400
16000
418 / 394 / 347 / 265
58 / 56 / 52 / 46